ALA-LA-MISS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

29

2008-2009 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML
Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (64 Schools)

School
Glasgow Middle School
Montgomery Academy
Berry Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Challenger School
Hampton Cove MS
Simmons Middle School
Randolph School
Altamont School
J.F. Drake Middle School
St. Andrew's Episc. School
St. Luke's Episcopal Sch
Liberty Park Middle School
St. Ignatius School
Jackson Academy
Briarwood Christian Sch
Phillips Prep. School
Houston Academy
Covenant Christian Academy
Fort Payne Middle School
Alexandria Country DS
C. E. Hanna School
St. Catherine of Siena Sch
Holy Family School
Southfield School
Tuscaloosa Academy
St. James School
Lake Castle No. Private Sch
Stephens Elementary School
Whitesburg Christian Academy

Top 27 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

Student
Blake T
Scott W
Danny J
Minh C
Rickie J
Sebastian S
Nathan F
Timothy P
Anthony S
Einaam A
Elton C
Austin G
Gavin P
Joshua T
Alden D
Alex D
Omeed N
LinLin P
Brayden P
TylerR
Alex S
Carter B
Prasiddha K
Rohan P
Ted P
Wyatt R
Lamonte T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Baton Rouge, LA
Montgomery, AL

Hoover, AL

Montgomery, AL

Huntsville, AL

Town

Owens Cross Roads, AL

Hoover, AL
Huntsville, AL

Birmingham, AL

Auburn, AL
Ridgeland, MS

Baton Rouge, LA
Vestavia Hills, AL

Mobile, AL
Jackson, MS

Birmingham, AL

Mobile, AL
Dothan, AL
Huntsville, AL
Fort Payne, AL
Alexandria, LA
Oxford, AL
Metairie, LA
Huntsville, AL
Shreveport, LA
Tuscaloosa, AL

Montgomery, AL

Slidell, LA

Alexander City, AL

Huntsville, AL

School
Alexandria Country DS
Glasgow Middle School
Simmons Middle School
Montgomery Academy
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magne
Berry Middle School
Randolph School
St. Catherine of Siena Sch
St. Andrew's Episc. School
Hampton Cove MS
Challenger School
Houston Academy
St. Luke's Episcopal Sch
Berry Middle School
Altamont School
St. Luke's Episcopal Sch
Glasgow Middle School
Simmons Middle School
Berry Middle School
Altamont School
Challenger School
Southfield School
Glasgow Middle School
Phillips Prep. School
Montgomery Academy
J.F. Drake Middle School
Hampton Cove MS

Town
Alexandria, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Hoover, AL
Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL
Hoover, AL
Huntsville, AL
Metairie, LA
Ridgeland, MS
Owens Cross Roads, AL
Huntsville, AL
Dothan, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
Huntsville, AL
Shreveport, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Mobile, AL
Montgomery, AL
Auburn, AL
Owens Cross Roads, AL

Team Score
155
153
152
150
147
147
147
144
140
138
135
130
128
127
126
124
122
121
120
120
119
118
118
117
116
116
112
111
109
109

Score
39
39
38
36
36
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30



ALABAMA

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

Coffee, Houston, Lee, Marengo, Mobile, Montgomery, Russell, Tallapoosa

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B W N

School

Montgomery Academy

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School

J.F. Drake Middle School
St. Ignatius School

Top Students in Region

Rank

EEE RNV

Student
Minh C
Rickie J
Austin G
Rohan P
Ted P
Wyatt R

School
Montgomery

Montgomery
Montgomery
Auburn
Mobile

Baldwin Arts & Academics

Houston Academy
Phillips Prep. School
Montgomery

J.F. Drake Middle

Calhoun, Cullman, Jefferson, Saint Clair, Shelby, Tuscaloosa

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

AW N

School

Berry Middle School
Simmons Middle School
Altamont School

Liberty Park Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A DA DA DMONPRE

Student
Danny J
Sebastian S
Joshua T
Alden D
LinLin P
Brayden P
TylerR

De Kalb, Jackson, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank

School

Challenger School

Hampton Cove MS
Randolph School

Covenant Christian Academy
Fort Payne Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A NN -

Student
Nathan F
Einaam A
Elton C
Alex S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
Simmons Middle
Berry Middle School
Berry Middle School
Altamont School
Simmons Middle
Berry Middle School
Altamont School

School
Randolph School
Hampton Cove MS
Challenger School
Challenger School

Hoover
Hoover
Birmingham
Vestavia Hills

Huntsville

Owens Cross Roads

Huntsville
Huntsville
Fort Payne

Town

Town
Montgomery
Montgomery
Dothan
Mobile
Montgomery
Auburn

Town

Town
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Birmingham
Hoover
Hoover
Birmingham

Town

Town
Huntsville
Owens Cross Roads
Huntsville
Huntsville

Team Score

153
150
138
127

Score
36
36
32
30
30
30

Team Score

152
147
140
128

Score
38
34
32
31
31
31
31

Team Score

147
147
144
120
120

Score
33
32
32
31



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

LOUISIANA

Caddo, Calcasieu, East Baton Rouge, Rapides, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Glasgow Middle School

2 St. Luke's Episcopal Sch

3 Alexandria Country DS

4 Southfield School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Blake T
1 Scott W
3 Gavin P
4 Alex D
4 Omeed N

Town
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Alexandria
Shreveport
School Town
Alexandria Country Alexandria

Glasgow Middle
St. Luke's Episcopal Sch
St. Luke's Episcopal Sch
Glasgow Middle

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

Jefferson, Orleans, Saint Charles, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 St. Catherine of Siena Sch Metairie
2 Lake Castle No. Private Sch Slidell
3 John Curtis Chrstn Sch New Orleans
4 St. Mary Magdelen Sch Metairie
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Timothy P St. Catherine of Siena Sch Metairie
2 Seth M Lake Castle No. Private Slidell
3 Huy N Lake Castle No. Private Slidell
4 Benjamin A St. Catherine of Siena Sch Metairie
4 Allison B Immaculate Conception Marrero
4 Katie K St. Catherine of Siena Sch Metairie
4 Alexander L Lake Castle No. Private Slidell
4 Zachary M St. Mary Magdelen Metairie
4 Felix T John Curtis Chrstn Sch New Orleans
MISSISSIPPI
Copiah, Hancock, Harrison, Hinds, Leflore, Madison, Marshall, Rankin, Sunflower
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 St. Andrew's Episc. School Ridgeland
2 Jackson Academy Jackson
3 Pillow Academy Greenwood
4 Holy Trinity Catholic School Bay Saint Louis
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Anthony S St. Andrew's Episc. Ridgeland
2 Leighton W Jackson Academy Jackson
3 Katie M St. Andrew's Episc. Ridgeland
4 Honey H St. Andrew's Episc. Ridgeland
4 Bryan S Jackson Academy Jackson

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

155
130
119
116

Score
39
39
32
31
31

Team Score

118
111
100
97

Score
33
27
23
22
22
22
22
22
22

Team Score

135
126
108
105

Score
33
28
27
26
26



Top 30 Schools in League--7th Grade (60 Schools)

Rank

30

School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML

Town

Challenger School
Altamont School

Mountain Brook JHS
Cullman Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Mandeville JHS

Randolph School
Montgomery Academy
Berry Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Phillips Prep. School
Hampton Cove MS

J.F. Drake Middle School
Madison Middle School
Caddo Middle Magnet Sch
Simmons Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Alexandria Country DS

St. Mary Magdelen Sch
Fort Payne Middle School
Southfield School

St. Ignatius School

O. L. of Sorrows School

St. Catherine of Siena Sch
St. Edward the Confessor Sch
Holy Family School

Mars Hill Bible School
Good Hope Middle School
St. Andrew's Episc. School

Huntsville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Cullman, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Jackson, MS
Mandeville, LA
Huntsville, AL
Montgomery, AL
Hoover, AL
Montgomery, AL
Mobile, AL

Owens Cross Roads, AL

Auburn, AL
Madison, MS
Shreveport, LA
Hoover, AL

Vestavia Hills, AL

Alexandria, LA
Metairie, LA
Fort Payne, AL
Shreveport, LA
Mobile, AL
Birmingham, AL
Metairie, LA
Metairie, LA
Huntsville, AL
Florence, AL
Cullman, AL
Ridgeland, MS

Top 38 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Asutosh N
Animesh M
Leigh Marie B
BillC
Alok D
Edward C
Sabrina C
Arlen F
Christina O
Hamza P
Aaron R
Tommy T
Beau T
Janice W
Daniel C
William H
Emmeline K
Xianming L
Paul O
Abbie R
Nicholas S
Herron T
Clay B
Jesse J
Will M
Albert P
Daniel B
Erin B
Angela C
Dongwook K
Catherine K
Murray M
SinaM
Alex O
Mikhail T
Wesley W
Jenny W
Eric W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
Challenger School
Challenger School
Cullman Middle School
Challenger School
Altamont School
Glasgow Middle School
Randolph School
Mountain Brook JHS
Cullman Middle School
Madison Middle School
Mandeville JHS
Altamont School
Altamont School
Simmons Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magne
Montgomery Academy
Glasgow Middle School
Berry Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Mountain Brook JHS
Mandeville JHS
Altamont School
Hampton Cove MS
Challenger School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
J.F. Drake Middle School
Mountain Brook JHS
Berry Middle School
Challenger School
J.F. Drake Middle School
Mountain Brook JHS
Mountain Brook JHS
Altamont School
Phillips Prep. School
Glasgow Middle School
Cullman Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Phillips Prep. School

Town
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Cullman, AL
Huntsville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Huntsville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Cullman, AL
Madison, MS
Mandeville, LA
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL
Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Hoover, AL
Jackson, MS
Birmingham, AL
Mandeville, LA
Birmingham, AL
Owens Cross Roads, AL
Huntsville, AL
Jackson, MS
Auburn, AL
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL
Huntsville, AL
Auburn, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Mobile, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Cullman, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Mobile, AL

Team Score
184
177
170
169
167
162
160
160
158
157
154
154
151
151
146
138
138
137
135
131
130
129
128
127
127
127
125
125
124
123

Score
40
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33



ALABAMA

Regional Standings

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML

Autauga, Baldwin, Clarke, Coffee, Houston, Lee, Marengo, Mobile, Montgomery, Russell, Tallapoosa

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A NN

Top Students in Region

Montgomery Academy

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Phillips Prep. School
J.F. Drake Middle School

Rank Student
1 Daniel C
1 William H
3 Albert P
4 Dongwook K
4 Alex O
4 Eric W

Calhoun, Cullman, Jefferson, Saint Clair, Shelby, Tuscaloosa

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1 Altamont School

2 Mountain Brook JHS

3 Cullman Middle School
4

Top Students in Region
Rank

Alok D
Arlen F
Christina O
Tommy T
Beau T
Janice W
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De Kalb, Jackson, Lauderdale, Madison

Berry Middle School

Student

Leigh Marie B

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1 Challenger School
2 Randolph School

3 Hampton Cove MS
4

Top Students in Region

Rank

1 Asutosh N
2 Animesh M
3 BillC
4 Sabrina C

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Fort Payne Middle School

Student

Montgomery
Montgomery
Mobile
Auburn
School

Baldwin Arts & Academics

Montgomery

J.F. Drake Middle

J.F. Drake Middle

Phillips Prep. School

Phillips Prep. School
Birmingham
Birmingham
Cullman
Hoover

School
Cullman Middle
Altamont School
Mountain Brook JHS
Cullman Middle
Altamont School
Altamont School
Simmons Middle

Huntsville
Huntsville

Town

Town

Montgomery
Montgomery

Auburn
Auburn
Mobile
Mobile

Town

Cullman
Birmingham
Birmingham
Cullman
Birmingham
Birmingham
Hoover

Town

Owens Cross Roads

Fort Payne

School
Challenger School
Challenger School
Challenger School
Randolph School

Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville

Town

Town

Team Score

158
154
154
151

Score
35

35

34

33

33

33

Team Score

177
170
169
157

Score
38
37
36
36
36
36
36

Team Score

184
160
151
130

Score
40

39

38

36



LOUISIANA

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

Caddo, Calcasieu, East Baton Rouge, Rapides, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Glasgow Middle School

2 Caddo Middle Magnet Sch
3 Alexandria Country DS

4 Southfield School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Edward C
2 Emmeline K
3 Mikhail T
3 Jenny W

School

Glasgow Middle
Glasgow Middle
Glasgow Middle
Glasgow Middle

Jefferson, Orleans, Saint Charles, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Mandeville JHS
2 St. Mary Magdelen Sch
3 St. Catherine of Siena Sch
3 St. Edward the Confessor Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Aaron R
2 Nicholas S
3 Jeffery A
3 Patrick F
MISSISSIPPI

Copiah, Hancock, Harrison, Hinds, Leflore, Madison, Marshall, Rankin, Sunflower, Tate

School

Mandeville JHS
Mandeville JHS

Baton Rouge
Shreveport
Alexandria
Shreveport

Mandeville
Metairie
Metairie
Metairie

St. Edward the Confessor

Mandeville JHS

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Jackson Preparatory Sch

2 Madison Middle School

3 St. Andrew's Episc. School
4 Pillow Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Hamza P
2 Paul O
3 Will M
4 John P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School

Madison Middle

Jackson
Madison
Ridgeland
Greenwood

Jackson Preparatory Sch
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Jackson Preparatory Sch

Town

Town
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

Town

Town
Mandeville
Mandeville
Metairie
Mandeville

Town

Town
Madison
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Team Score

167
138
135
129

Score
36
35
33
33

Team Score

160
131
127
127

Score
36
35
31
31

Team Score

162
146
123
103

Score
36

35

34

32



Rank

30

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (54 Schools)

School
Challenger School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Glasgow Middle School
Mountain Brook JHS
Berry Middle School
Simmons Middle School
Caddo Middle Magnet Sch
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Covenant Christian Academy
Christ the King School
Randolph School
Cullman Middle School
St. Andrew's Episc. School
Madison Middle School
Hampton Cove MS
Mars Hill Bible School
Alexandria Country DS
St. Ignatius School
St. Luke's Episcopal Sch
O. L. of Sorrows School
Lake Castle No. Private Sch
St. Andrew's Epis. Sch
St. James School
Tuscaloosa Academy
Montgomery Academy
St. Luke's Episcopal Sch
Holy Family School
Copiah Academy
Annunciation School
Fort Payne Middle School

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Nick S
Xinyu (Bob) L
AlexJ
Nathan S
Zach S
Joey C
Allen D
Sarah S
Abdullah T
Angela T
Zaki A
Lars A
Patrick H
Jamey M
Chandler P
Kevin Y
Kevin Z
Ben B
Mark C
Emily G
Michael L
Sean N
Julian O
Anni Z
Vineet A
Brandon B
Camden C
Hunter E
Nidhi G
Quinn L
Jack L
Max P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Huntsville, AL
Jackson, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL
Shreveport, LA
Montgomery, AL
Huntsville, AL
Daphne, AL
Huntsville, AL
Cullman, AL
Ridgeland, MS
Madison, MS

Town

Owens Cross Roads, AL

Florence, AL
Alexandria, LA
Mobile, AL
Mobile, AL
Birmingham, AL
Slidell, LA

New Orleans, LA
Montgomery, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Montgomery, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Huntsville, AL
Gallman, MS
Bogalusa, LA
Fort Payne, AL

School
Challenger School
Glasgow Middle School
Challenger School
Mountain Brook JHS
Challenger School
Simmons Middle School
Christ the King School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Simmons Middle School
Covenant Christian Academy
Randolph School
Randolph School
Mountain Brook JHS
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Berry Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Madison Middle School
Hampton Cove MS
Glasgow Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Caddo Middle Magnet Sch
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Glasgow Middle School
St. Andrew's Episc. School
Lake Castle No. Private Sch
Berry Middle School
Berry Middle School
Challenger School
Alexandria Country DS
Simmons Middle School
Berry Middle School

Town
Huntsville, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Huntsville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Huntsville, AL
Hoover, AL
Daphne, AL
Jackson, MS
Hoover, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Jackson, MS
Jackson, MS
Hoover, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Owens Cross Roads, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Jackson, MS
Shreveport, LA
Jackson, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Ridgeland, MS
Slidell, LA
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL
Huntsville, AL
Alexandria, LA
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL

Team Score
182
179
177
172
169
164
160
158
157
151
151
150
149
148
146
140
129
129
128
127
125
125
120
119
118
115
111
105
104
103

Score
40
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34



ALABAMA

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

Autauga, Baldwin, Clarke, Coffee, Houston, Lee, Marengo, Mobile, Montgomery, Russell, Tallapoosa

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

N

School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School

Christ the King School
St. Ignatius School
St. Luke's Episcopal Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN DN -

Student
Allen D
Junhi C
Bryful S
Liam T

Calhoun, Cullman, Jefferson, Saint Clair, Shelby, Tuscaloosa

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

AW N

School

Mountain Brook JHS
Berry Middle School
Simmons Middle School
Cullman Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A DDODNBRE

Student
Nathan S
Joey C
Abdullah T
Patrick H
Kevin'Y

De Kalb, Jackson, Lauderdale, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WN B

School

Challenger School

Covenant Christian Academy
Randolph School

Hampton Cove MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

A NN -

Student
Nick S
Alex J
Zach S
Angela T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Montgomery
Daphne
Mobile
Mobile
School Town
Christ the King School Daphne
Baldwin Arts & Academics Montgomery
Baldwin Arts & Academics Montgomery
Christ the King School Daphne
Town
Birmingham
Hoover
Hoover
Cullman
School Town
Mountain Brook JHS Birmingham
Simmons Middle Hoover
Simmons Middle Hoover
Mountain Brook JHS Birmingham
Berry Middle School Hoover
Town
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Owens Cross Roads
School Town
Challenger School Huntsville
Challenger School Huntsville
Challenger School Huntsville
Covenant Christian Huntsville

Team Score

158
151
129
128

Score
37
33
33
33

Team Score

172
169
164
150

Score
38

37

37

36

36

Team Score

182
157
151
146

Score
40
38
38
37



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

LOUISIANA

Caddo, Calcasieu, East Baton Rouge, Rapides, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge 177
2 Caddo Middle Magnet Sch Shreveport 160
3 Alexandria Country DS Alexandria 129
4 St. Luke's Episcopal Sch Baton Rouge 115

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Xinyu (Bob) L Glasgow Middle Baton Rouge 39
2 Kevin Z Glasgow Middle Baton Rouge 36
3 Emily G Glasgow Middle Baton Rouge 35
3 Sean N Caddo Middle Magnet Shreveport 35
3 Anni Z Glasgow Middle Baton Rouge 35

Jefferson, Orleans, Saint Charles, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Lake Castle No. Private Sch Slidell 125
*1 St. Andrew's Epis. Sch New Orleans 125
3 Mandeville JHS Mandeville 90
3 St. Mary Magdelen Sch Metairie 90

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Brandon B Lake Castle No. Private Slidell 34
2 Darian H Mandeville JHS Mandeville 31
3 Aaron H Mandeville JHS Mandeville 30
4 Nicholas S Mandeville JHS Mandeville 29
MISSISSIPPI

Copiah, Hancock, Harrison, Hinds, Leflore, Madison, Marshall, Rankin, Sunflower, Tate

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Jackson Preparatory Sch Jackson 179
2 St. Andrew's Episc. School Ridgeland 149
3 Madison Middle School Madison 148
4 Copiah Academy Gallman 105

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Sarah S Jackson Preparatory Sch Jackson 37
2 Jamey M Jackson Preparatory Sch Jackson 36
2 Chandler P Jackson Preparatory Sch Jackson 36
4 Ben B Madison Middle Madison 35
4 Michael L Jackson Preparatory Sch Jackson 35
4 Julian O Jackson Preparatory Sch Jackson 35

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



